RM10/ICore
Product specifications
Value
Inductance factor
Tol + Tol - UnitMaterial
3C91 nH/turns²25%25%5500
3C94 nH/turns²25%25%4500
3C95 nH/turns²25%25%5500

Description
Accessories
Ordering codeOrdering name
CLI/P-RM10/I 432202134321Clip, with ground pin
CPV-RM10/I-1S-12PD 432202134061Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
CPV-RM10/I-1S-12PD-TZ 432202106661Coil former, termoplastic, vertical
CSV-RM10-1S-10P-C 432202107411Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM10-1S-12P 432202134761Coil former, termoset, vertical
2016
RM10/ICore
Product specifications
CSV-RM10-1S-12P-C 432202107421Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM10-1S-5P 432202134722Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM10-1S-8P 432202134731Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM10-1S-8P-C 432202107471Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM10-2S-12P 432202134811Coil former, termoset, vertical
CSV-RM10-2S-8P 432202134782Coil former, termoset, vertical
2016